EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID
NAME

§322

MTHEMAHADIR HANAF I

DESIGNATION  SMM CUM PROCESS EXECUTIVE

END DATE COURSE ID

COURSE NAME

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

DATE JOINED

START DATE
18-Dec-23  18-Dec-23
13-Dec-23  13-Dec-23
27-Sep-23  27-Sep-23
12-Jan-23  12-Jan-23
03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22
23-Jun-22  23-Jun-22
16-Dec-21 16-Dec-21
14-Dec-21  16-Dec-21

printed date: 22-Apr-24

CS 102

GK 101.3

GK 104

GK 102

GK 103

CS 102

CC 103

SAFETY MANEGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) -

REFRESHER

HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER

MMP SUPERLYNX TRAINING

FUEL TANK SAFETY AND CDCCL

ESD SAFETY AWARENESS

Electrical Wiring Interconnection System

SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER

AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

MOHD MAHADIR BIN HANAFIAH

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF AHMAD

WAN ANOR ATIKAH

MOHAMMAD FADHLI
BORHANNUDIN
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GalaxyAerospace’

EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID
NAME

8298

AZNAN EINCHARIFE

DESIGNATION MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR / SUPERVISOR

START DATE END DATE COURSE ID COURSE NAME INSTRUCTOR'S NAME
18-Dec-23  18-Dec-23 CS 102  SAFETY MANEGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) - IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
REFRESHER
13-Dec-23  13-Dec-23 GK101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER YUSOF BIN AHMAD
27-Sep-23  27-Sep-23 MMP SUPERLYNX TRAINING MOHD MAHADIR BIN HANAFIAH
21-Jun-23  23-Jun-23 CS 103  SMS IMPLEMENTATION WAN IZAHAN ZAMEREE BIN
ISHAK
15-Jun-23  15-Jun-23 CC 108.1 GARMIN G7N 750 X| AND G1275 USER TRAINING CAPT. KHAIRUL AZLINIZAM B.
(AIRCREW) JAHAYA
07-Nov-22  07-Nov-22 GR 101  Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness YUSOF BIN AHMAD
03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL YUSOF AHMAD
14-Jan-22 14-Jan-22 GK 103 ELECTRICAL WIRING INTERCONNECTION SYSTEM  ADAM ZAFRAN
17-Dec-21  17-Dec-21 MM 105  MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH
SUPERLYNX
16-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER WAN ANOR ATIKAH
14-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CC 103  AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT MOHAMMAD FADHLI
BORHANNUDIN
16-Nov-21 16-Nov-21 GK 101 HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING YUSOF BIN AHMAD
08-Nov-21  08-Nov-21 GK 101  HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING (WEB WEB BASED TRAINING

printed date: 22-Apr-24

BASED)
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GalaxyAerospace

EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID 8301 |
HasaE sl o sl S LS

DESIGNATION  MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR / SUPERVISOR (AVIO)
DATE JOINED  16-Jul-21

START DATE END DATE COURSEID COURSE NAME

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

17-Oct-23 17-Oct-23  GK 101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER

15-Jun-23 15-Jun-23  CC108.1 GARMIN G7N 750 XI AND G1275 USER TRAINING
(AIRCREW)

07-Nov-22  07-Nov-22 GR 101  Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness

03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS

25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL

25-Feb-22  25-Feb-22 GK 103  Electrical Wiring Interconnection System

17-Dec-21 17-Dec-21 MM 105  MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY
SUPERLYNX

16-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER

14-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CC 103 AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT

16-Nov-21 16-Nov-21 GK 101  HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING

08-Nov-21  08-Nov-21 GK 101  HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING (WEB
BASED)

printed date: 22-Apr-24

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

CAPT. KHAIRUL AZLINIZAM B.

JAHAYA

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF AHMAD

ADAM ZAFRAN

MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH

WAN ANOR ATIKAH

MOHAMMAD FADHLI

BORHANNUDIN

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

WEB BASED TRAINING

Page 1 of 1
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- EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID 8300
NAME ,_y,._..w__“m__z_go.xcmo_u..,. e -
DESIGNATION MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR / SUPERVISOR (MECH)
DATE JOINED a,_sﬁ e b S e P

START DATE END DATE COURSE ID COURSE NAME

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

13-Dec-23  13-Dec-23 GK101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER

15-Jun-23 15-Jun-23  CC 108.1 GARMIN G7N 750 XI AND G1275 USER TRAINING
(AIRCREW)

13-Jan-23 13-Jan-23 BT 101 BORESCOPE TRAINING

07-Nov-22  07-Nov-22 GR 101 Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness

03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS

23-Jun-22 23-Jun-22 GK 103  Electrical Wiring Interconnection System

25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL

17-Dec-21 17-Dec-21 MM 105  MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY
SUPERLYNX

16-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER

14-Dec-21  16-Dec-21 CC103 AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT

16-Nov-21 16-Nov-21 GK 101 HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING

printed date: 22-Apr-24

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

CAPT. KHAIRUL AZLINIZAM B.

JAHAYA

SUKUMAR A/L PONNUDURAI

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF AHMAD

YUSOF AHMAD

MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH

WAN ANOR ATIKAH

MOHAMMAD FADHLI

BORHANNUDIN

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

Page 1 of 1




"1/

GalaxyAerospace

EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID 8346C

NAME MUHAMAD SUBARJO HUSIN _
DESIGNATION SUPERLYNX TECH SUPPORT
DATE JOINED oA-Ooﬁ.MA : SR

e EER

START DATE END DATE COURSE ID COURSE NAME

INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

18-Dec-23  18-Dec-23 CS 102  SAFETY MANEGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) -
REFRESHER

13-Dec-23  13-Dec-23 GK 101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER

22-Dec-22  22-Dec-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL

07-Nov-22  07-Nov-22 GR 101  Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness

03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS

25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL

17-Dec-21  17-Dec-21 MM 105 MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY
SUPERLYNX

16-Dec-21  16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER

14-Dec-21  16-Dec-21 CC 103  AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT

16-Nov-21  16-Nov-21 GK 101  HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING

printed date: 22-Apr-24

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN

YUSOF AHMAD

MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH

WAN ANOR ATIKAH

MOHAMMAD FADHLI

BORHANNUDIN

YUSOF BIN AHMAD

Page 1 of 1




GalaxyAerospace
EMP. ID 8345C
NAME Om_,.\_bz MD SAAT
DESIGNATION >C._.._._Om_m.m_u TRADE _ummeZZmr QsmOIv .
DATE JOINED  01-Oct-21
START DATE END DATE COURSEID COURSE NAME INSTRUCTOR'S NAME
18-Dec-23  18-Dec-23 CS102 SAFETY MANEGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) - IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
REFRESHER
13-Dec-23  13-Dec23 GK101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER YUSOF BIN AHMAD
22-Dec-22  22-Dec-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL YUSOF BIN AHMAD
07-Nov-22  07-Nov-22 GR 101  Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness YUSOF BIN AHMAD
03-Nov-22  03-Nov-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL YUSOF AHMAD
15-Apr-22 15-Apr-22 GK 103  Electrical Wiring Interconnection System ADAM ZAFRAN
17-Dec-21  17-Dec-21 MM 105  MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY MQOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH
SUPERLYNX
16-Dec-21  16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER WAN ANOR ATIKAH
14-Dec-21  16-Dec-21 CC 103  AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT MOHAMMAD FADHLI
BORHANNUDIN
16-Nov-21  16-Nov-21 GK 101 HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING YUSOF BIN AHMAD
Page 1 of 1
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EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD

EMP. ID 8347C
NAME MOHMAD SUKARIKADIR |
DESIGNATION >C._.IOm_mm_u ._._“cp_um _umxm.ozzm_. (AVIO)
DATE JOINED  01-Oct-21
START DATE END DATE COURSE ID COURSE NAME INSTRUCTOR'S NAME
18-Dec-23  18-Dec-23 CS 102  SAFETY MANEGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) - IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
REFRESHER
13-Dec-23  13-Dec-23 GK101.3 HUMAN FACTORS - REFRESHER YUSOF BIN AHMAD
22-Dec-22  22-Dec-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL YUSOF BIN AHMAD
07-Nov-22  07-Nowv-22 GR 101 Dangerous Goods Regulations Awareness YUSOF BIN AHMAD
03-Nov-22  03-Nowv-22 GK 102  ESD SAFETY AWARENESS IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
25-Apr-22 25-Apr-22 GK 104  Fuel Tank Safety and CDCCL YUSOF AHMAD
15-Apr-22 15-Apr-22 GK 103  Electrical Wiring Interconnection System ADAM ZAFRAN
17-Dec-21 17-Dec-21 MM 105  MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT PLAN - NAVY MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH
SUPERLYNX
16-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CS 102  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - REFRESHER WAN ANOR ATIKAH
14-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 CC 103  AERONET SYSTEM & MANAGEMENT MOHAMMAD FADHLI
BORHANNUDIN
16-Nov-21 16-Nov-21 GK 101 HUMAN FACTOR, REFRESHER TRAINING YUSOF BIN AHMAD

printed date: 22-Apr-24
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GalaxyAerospace

_EMPLOYEE TRAINING RECORD _

EMP. ID 8474

ke NORHUDA HUSNA BINTI KHALID

DESIGNATION

DATE JOINED

START DATE END DATE COURSEID COURSE NAME INSTRUCTOR'S NAME
14-Nov-23  17-Nov-23  GK101.2 HUMAN FACTORS - INITIAL IDROS BIN ABD RAHMAN
09-Nov-23  09-Nov-23 CM 101  MAINTENANCE ORGANISATION EXPOSITION (MOE)  YUSOF BIN AHMAD
27-Sep-23  27-Sep-23 MMP SUPERLYNX TRAINING MOHD MAHADIR BIN HANAFIAH
20-Sep-23  21-Sep-23 CS 101  SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SMS) - INITIAL SYED MOHD RASTAM BIN

SYED IKMAL HASHIM

22-Aug-23  22-Aug-23 CC 105.2 AERONET FOR ENGINEERING MOHAMMAD FADHLI BIN

printed date: 22-Apr-24

BORHANNUDIN
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